Личное первенство  Димитровграда по шахматам среди женщин – 2011
Димитровград, ГШК, 12-20 марта 2011г.
	№

п/п
	Участники
	Организация
	Разряд
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Горяинова Татьяна
	
	II
	X
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	½
	0
	½
	3
	VII

	2
	Подборнова Клавдия
	пенсионерка
	II
	1
	X
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	VI

	3
	Романова Анастасия
	Школа № 2
	IV
	0
	0
	X
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	VIII

	4
	Нетфулина Маргарита
	Школа № 2
	IV
	0
	0
	0
	Х
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	IX

	5
	Куряева Анастасия
	Школа № 23
	I
	1
	1
	1
	1
	Х
	1
	1
	0
	½
	6½
	II

	6
	Ишпулаева  Вероника
	УМПЛ
	II
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	X
	1
	1
	1
	7
	I

	7
	Севастьянова Ольга
	Упр. обр.
	II
	½
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	X
	0
	0
	3½
	VI

	8
	Елькина Юлия
	Гимназия
	II
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	+
	X
	0
	6
	IV

	9
	Гаврилова Анна
	УПП ВОС
	I
	½
	1
	1
	1
	½
	0
	1
	1
	X
	6
	III


Турнирная таблица

Гл. судья 

Г.П. Улюкин
